
MOJO Soccer  

Permian High 2024 Schedule 

DATE            DAY  OPPONENT  TEAM    LOCATION   TIME 

Dec 9    Sat        **Montwood/Riverside   VAR  El Paso        TBA       

Dec 15  Fri        **Midland Legacy   JV  LHS          6PM 

Dec 15   Fri        **Abilene Cooper  VAR  Shotwell         7PM 

Dec 29  Fri  Midland High   JV  Memorial                 12PM        

Jan 2   Tues             Del Rio   JV/VAR Ratliff               4/5:30PM 

Jan 4-6  Thur-Sat         Richland Tourn. VAR   Birdville St.               TBA   

Jan 5  Fri  Odessa High  JV  OHS      5:30PM 

Jan 9  Tues  Lubbock High  JV/VAR Ratliff                      5/7PM 

Jan 11-13 Thur-Sat Governors Cup  VAR  Georgetown                TBA 

Jan 12  Fri  Pecos High  JV  Ratliff                         5PM 

Jan 16  Tues  Abilene High  JV/VAR Shotwell        5/7PM 

Jan 19  Fri  Weatherford  VAR  Kangaroo St.               5PM 

Jan 20  Sat  San Angelo Tourn. JV  SAS                             TBA 

Jan 22  Mon  Andrews   JV  Ratliff Turf                  5PM 

Jan 22  Mon  Lubbock Estacado VAR  Ratliff                          6PM 

Jan 26  Fri  Stephenville  VAR  SHS            5PM 

Jan 27  Sat  ECISD Tourn  JV  Ratliff             TBA 

Jan 30   Tues                    OFF   JV/VAR OFF        OFF 

Feb 2   Fri  *Odessa High  JV/VAR Ratliff           5:30/7:30PM       

Feb 6  Tues   *Midland Legacy JV  LHS       5:30PM 

Feb 6  Tues  *Midland Legacy VAR            Grande       7:30PM  

Feb 9  Fri   *Frenship  JV/VAR Ratliff           5:30/7:30PM  

Feb 13   Tues  *San Angelo Central JV/VAR Ratliff           5:30/7:30PM  

Feb 16  Fri  *Midland High  JV  Memorial               5:30PM 

Feb 16  Fri  *Midland High  VAR  Grande                   7:30PM   

Feb 20  Tues  OFF   JV/VAR OFF          OFF 

Feb 23  Fri  *Odessa High  JV/VAR  Ratliff          5:30/7:30PM 

Feb 27  Tues  *Midland Legacy JV/VAR Ratliff            5:30/7:30PM 

Mar 1  Fri  *Frenship  JV/VAR FHS                    4/7:30PM 

Mar 5  Tues   *San Angelo Central JV  SAS                   5:30PM 

Mar 5   Tues   *San Angelo Central VAR  Old Bobcat      7:30PM 

Mar 8  Fri  *Midland High   JV/VAR Ratliff           5:30/7:30PM 

****PLAYOFFS****              

*Denotes District Games   **Denotes Scrimmages 

 

Head Coach: Luis Carmona   Executive Director of Athletics: Tracey Borchardt 

Assistant Coach: Oscar Anchondo           Assistant Athletic Director: Hil Ochoa 

Assistant Coach:  Johnny Carroll            Assistant Athletic Director: Crystal Day 

PHS Principal: Delesa Styles                    PHS Athletic Director: Jeff Ellison  

Athletic Trainers: Payton Degruchy, Mackenzie Holt, Morris Williamson   10/19//23 Final 

           

 



 

      

 

 

 


